Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Dashiel Sheeler
Brady Wettlaufer
Warren Yim
Mason Clemmer

Club

Leamington FSC
Plattsville FSC
Skate LaSalle (ON)
New Hamburg SC

Skate Canada

Kathy Robinson

Date:

18-Feb-2023

Provincial Series #12 - London Great Lakes

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON

8:59:48PM

15.03
13.33
12.40
11.72

Earl Nichols Arena, London ON
February 17 to 19, 2023

STAR 5 Men (013)

Category Result Summary
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Points

15.03
13.33
12.40
11.72

Maryl Dejong

Patinage Canada



